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Firre, RWcue & Sheriff Events by Type
December 2009

Nature # Events
<<No Nature Entered>> 66
911 HANGUP 171
ABANDONED VEHICLE 12
ABDOMINAL PAIN 9
ALARM BURGLAR OR PANIC 77
ALLERGIC REACTION OR 1
ANIMAL BITE 4
ANIMAL CARCASS IN ROAD 16
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 18
ARGUMENT 7
ARREST WARRANT 11
ASSAULT 6
ASSAULT FAMILY 3
ASSIST FIRE RESCUE 7
ASSIST MOTORIST 175
ASSIST OTHER LE AGENCY 20
ASSIST POLICE NO FIRE 5
AUTO THEFT 1
BACK PAIN 2
BE ON THE LOOKOUT 80
BREATHING PROBLEMS 38
BRUSH WOODS FIRE 2
BURGLARY 7
BURGLARY ATTMEPTED 1
BURGLARY IN PROGRESS 1
CHEST PAIN OR HEART 28
CHIMNEY FIRE 5
CITIZEN ASSIST 20
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# Events

CIVIL PAPER SERVICE

CIVIL PROBLEM

CONVULSIONS SEIZURES

DAMAGE PROPERTY

DIABETIC PROBLEM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

DOMESTIC VERBAL

DUI

FALLS

FIGHT IN PROGRESS

FINGERPRINT CITIZEN

FINGERPRINT SEX OFFENDER

FIRE ALARM BUSINESS

FIRE ALARM RESIDENTIAL

FORGERY UTTERING

FRAUD OR SWINDLE

FUNERAL ESCORT

GAS LEAK INSIDE STRUCTURE

GAS LEAK OUTSIDE

GAS THEFT

GENERAL INFORMATION

HARASSMENT

HEADACHE

HEMORRHAGE

HIT AND RUN

HUNTING FISHING VIOLATION

ILLEGAL DRUGS

ILLNESS

INTOXICATION

INV FOLLOW UP

LARCENY

8

6

2

17

13

14

10

14

20

40

31

23
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LOST OR FOUND PROPERTY
MISSING PERSON

MUTUAL AID ASSIST OTHER
NOISE COMPLAINT

OPEN DOOR WINDOW OR
OVERDOSE POISON
PREGNANCY MISCARRIAGE
PRISONER TRANSPORT
PROMISCUOUS SHOOTING
PROWLER

PSYCHIATRIC BEHAVIORAL

PUBLIC RELATIONS MEETING

PUBLIC SERVICE STAND BY
RAPE

RECKLESS DRIVING
REPOSSESSION

ROAD HAZZARD
RUNAWAY ELK HILL OR
SECURITY CHECK

SHOTS FIRED

SMOKE INSIDE STRUCTURE
SMOKE INVESTIGATION
SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT
STRAY LIVESTOCK
STRUCTURE FIRE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON OR
TEMPORARY DETENTION
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT DEER
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT WITH
TRAFFIC CONTROL

TRAFFIC STOP

3

3

50

24

87

108

133

31

55

391
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TRAFFIC STOP - TRAFFIC
TRANSFORMER FIRE
TRAUMATIC INJURIES
TREE DOWN

TRESPASSING

UNCONSCIOUSNESS FAINTING

UNKNOWN MEDICAL

UNKNOWN TYPE FIRE

VACATION CHECK

VANDALISM

VEHICLE FIRE

WARRANTLESS SEARCH

WATER SERVICES

WEAPON OFFENSE

WELFARE CHECK

WIRES ARCING

WIRES DOWN NO FIRE

16

2

2241
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